Ares Management Corporation Releases 2019 Annual Letter to Shareholders

Mar 26, 2020 6:49 AM

LOS ANGELES--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Ares Management Corporation ("Ares") (NYSE: ARES) announced today that it has released its 2019 Annual Letter to shareholders.

The full letter may be found on the Investor Resources section of our website under the IR Menu - Annual Letters at www.aresmgmt.com.

About Ares Management Corporation

Ares Management Corporation (NYSE: ARES) is a leading global alternative investment manager operating three integrated businesses across Credit, Private Equity and Real Estate. Ares Management's investment groups collaborate to deliver innovative investment solutions and consistent and attractive investment returns for fund investors throughout market cycles. Ares Management's global platform had \$149 billion of assets under management as of December 31, 2019 and employs approximately 1,200 employees in over 20 offices in more than 10 countries. Please visit www.aresmgmt.com for additional information.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200326005287/en/

Media:

Mendel Communications Bill Mendel, 212-397-1030

Investors:

Ares Management Corporation Carl Drake, 800-340-6597

Priscila Roney, 212-808-1185

Source: Ares Management Corporation